Programme Code T2526ESG09

Programme Fees

For Residentirl Participe [- Rs. 70,000 (Rupees Seventy Thousand only) plus GST

@ lSoh per participant. The fees include boarding/lodging charges and the cost of
programme kit.
Eor-Non-BesldcstillPaEtisipsE6- Rs.55,000 (Rupees Fifty-Five Thousand only)
plus GST @ l8o/o pu participant. The fees include only working lunch and tea./coffee
etc served during the sessions and the cost of programEe kit

Pmgrom Sch€dule

Feb.23-27,2026 at Sri Vijaya Puram (Port Blrir), A & N
Programme stsrts on 23-02-2026 rt 1430 trs.